Carrollton High School
2002 State Cross Country Meet - 11/9/02

Event 4 Girls 5k Run CC AA

11/9/02
Last Completed Event

Hy-Tek's Meet Manager
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Blankenship, Lauren
Higgins, Lauren
Johnson, Jennifer
Cross, Kirby
Downey, Jenna
Kloss, Georgia
Brederick, Piper
ennis, Whitney
Meadows, Lacey
Kessler, Allison
Vernon, Kiah
Kechter, Allison
Durkee, Megan
Pickett, Brittany
Seymour, Adreanne
Milner, Rachel
Mohne, Laura
Kaspar, Kasey
Rittenberg, Ali
Elkon, Jessica
Miller, Myra
Michael, Katie
Sedlack, Rachel
Karimiha, Susan
Franchot, Elizabeth
Ridall, Jenni
Johnson, Becky
Petrosky, Vanessa
Monteith, Corey
Green, Shayna
Higgins, Jen

Lee, Brittany
Davidson, Collins
Bandukwala, Fatema
Rife, Jamie

Nynn, Nora

Rivers, Samantha
Wiggin, Rachel
Goodrich, Lara
Keeutzer, Kara
Williams, Courtney
Yang, Jennie
Wheeler, Brittany
Buice, Kristi
Ueltzen, Bonnie
Stewart, Holly
Rittenberg, Lekie
Elkon, Rachel
Nowakowski, Chelsea
Evans, Deena
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South East Bulloch
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Darlington
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Calloway
Paideia
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Darlington
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Paideia
Vidalia
Darlington
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Walker
Decatur
Wesleyan
Bleckley County
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Burger, Heather
Jackson, Kris
White, Jessie
Perry, Tara
Barbour, Stewart
VanBeuningen, Annie
McDowell, Lauren
Jacobs, Phylicia
Carlson, Kirsten
Solomon, Jenny
Braden, Lacey
Wiggins, Tonya
Hardin, Kate
Schumy, Kirsten
Middleton, Jenny
Glidewell, Rosey
Driggers, Terri
Smith, Brittany
Pinson, Lacey
Martin, Susannah
Rawls, Sylve
Milligan, Beth
Kahn, Danielle
Pocstra, Whitney
Garner, Fleming
Moon, Kerry
Harper, Allison
Webb, Meredith
Kahn, Shannon
Wood, Stacia
Locklear, Sarah
Wisebram, Harden
Dugger, Lindy
Thun, Lupe
Black, Brandi
Smith, Laslie
Evans, Sterling
Johnson, Dana
Bates, Mallory
Hansen, Jamie
Richardson, Heather
Phillips, Kaycee
Urquhart, Meghan
Connor, Jackie
Helms, Brittney
Carter, Shanta
Walker, Rebekah
Houts, Ashley
Brannen, Meagan
Caycee, Anna
Sibley, Maggie
Evans, Laura
Lewis, Alicia
Boatright, Alanna
Money, Eryn
Coker, Molly
Moore, Candace
Rawls, Shanika
Vining, Katy

Decatur

Model

Bleckley County
PROV

Pace Academy

HOLY

PROV

Pierce County
HOLY

Decatur

Model

South East Bulloch
PROV

Walker

Paideia

Jackson
Washington-Wilkes
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Berrien County
Decatur

Morgan County
Albany

Model

Pace Academy
Model

Paideia
Randolph-Clay
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Walker
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South East Bulloch
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Early

Bleckley County
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Pierce County
Bleckley County
Union County
Jackson

South East Bulloch
Walker
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15
62
22
90
95
85
05
99
58
95
99
32
68
67
17
94
44
92
37
41
32
93
31
17
30
77
48
77
11
93
08
25
65
82
75
62
97
80
28
39
25
31

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88

89

90
91
92
93
94
95

96
97



Hughes, Kellie
Kay, Jessica
Miller, Ashley
Griner, Brittany
Ladrow, Mallory
Dupuis, Danielle
Turner, Kimsharrian
Hutchinson, Racheal
Hill, Susan
Mackey, Ali
Davis, Kimberly
McCoy, Megan
Hickox, Brooke
Mallard, Kayla
Black, Kari
Hodges, Brittany
Burse, Charela
Houston, Victoria
Evans, McKenzie
Miller, Angela
Rogers, Katrina
Brown, Shakira
Holloway, Kara
Wilson, Kelly
Lawhorn, Christen
Deloach, Danielle
Driggers, Stacie
Pittman, Katie
Brooks, Shundra
Webb, Terra
Harvey, Linzi
Batchelor, Randi
Shackelford, Amanda
Bravley, Heather
Hornsby, Holly
Casey, Haley
Brown, Carie
Fuller, Nicole
Bennett, Kimberly
Thomas, Shanika
Enfinger, Sara
Bradley, Whitney
Hannor, Marshae
Matheny, Breanne
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Vidalia

Bryan County
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Vidalia
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Vidalia

Walker
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Brantley County
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Randolph-Clay
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Pierce County
Early

Early
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Pierce County
Early

Albany

Berrien County
Bryan County
Bryan County
Vidalia
Randolph-Clay
Early

Bryan County
Bryan County
Albany
Calloway
Calloway
Albany

Albany

Pierce County
Berrien County
Macon County
Early

Calloway

Macon County
Calloway
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1 Wesleyan
Total Time: 1:
Average:
2 Pace Academy
Total Time: 1:
Average:
3 Darlington
Total Time: 1:
Average:
4 Decatur

47 :
21:

50:
22:

.31
.47

.03
.61

Total 1 2
54 1 11
90 5 8
125 3 27
136 15 16
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Total Time: 1:52:35.40
Average: 22:31.08
Holy Innocents Episcopal
Total Time: 1:52:06.33
Average: 22:25.27
Providence Christian
Total Time: 1:53:43.85
Average: 22:44.77
Morgan County
Total Time: 1:54:34.70
Average: 22:54.94
Walker
Total Time: 1:55:38.03
Average: 23:07.61
South East Bulloch
Total Time: 1:55:33.05
Average: 23:06.61
Paideia
Total Time: 1:56:48.19
Average: 23:21.64
Union County
Total Time: 2:00:55.95
Average: 24:11.19
Model
Total Time: 2:03:20.04
Average: 24:40.01
Bleckley County
Total Time: 2:06:31.78
Average: 25:18.36
Vidalia
Total Time: 2:12:48.81
Average: 26:33.77
Pierce County
Total Time: 2:19:17.58
Average: 27:51.52
Berrien County
Total Time: 2:17:32.28
Average: 27:30.46
Randolph-Clay
Total Time: 2:22:59.00
Average: 28:35.80
Early
Total Time: 2:30:40.93
Average: 30:08.19
Calloway
Total Time: 2:49:00.91
Average: 33:48.19
Bryan County
Total Time: 2:31:04.14
Average: 30:12.83
Albany
Total Time: 2:40:05.57
Average: 32:01.12
Macon County
Total Time: 2:41:08.65
Average: 32:13.73

146

168

181

198

208

209

290

310

355

429

467

479

504

564

568

570

586

594

24

22

46

44

37

52

69

77

920

29

100

72

103

19

26

10

14

25

30

39

55

47

85

92

83

81

114

130

109

120

104

20

34

31

41

56

36

67

61

86

99

93

lo1

110

115

131

116

129

112

50

48

65

58

62

59

80

73

87

102

113

105

111

119

138

122

132

136

53

51

68

79

63

60

82

75

91

106

117

121

125

126

140

123

133

139

64

57

71

97

89

76

95

84

94

124

118

135

137

127

66

78

107

96

98

88

108

134

128



